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SCHEDULE OF PERIODIC TEST/HALF YEARLY/PT EXAMINATION 

(CLASSES: III-XII) ACADEMIC SESSION: 2021-22 

CLASSES: III to VIII (PERIODIC TEST-1) 
Dates Days 

28/06/2021 Monday 

05/07/2021 Monday 

12/07/2021 Monday 

19/07/2021 Monday 

26/07/2021 Monday 

02/08/2021 Monday 

09/08/2021 Monday 

CLASSES: IX–X (PERIODIC TEST-1) 
Dates Days 

01/07/2021 Thursday 

02/07/2021 Friday 

03/07/2021 Saturday 

05/07/2021 Monday 

06/07/2021 Tuesday 

07/07/2021 Wednesday 

CLASSES: IX–X (PERIODIC TEST-2)  
Dates Days 

02/08/2021 Monday 

04/08/2021 Wednesday 

06/08/2021 Friday 

09/08//2021 Monday 

11/08/2021 Wednesday 

13/08/2021 Friday 

# The schedule is subjected to change with regard to prevailing circumstances. 
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SCHEDULE OF PERIODIC TEST/HALF YEARLY/PT EXAMINATION 

ACADEMIC SESSION: 2021-22 

CLASSES: XI AND XII (PERIODIC TEST-1) 

Dates Days 

01/07/2021 Thursday 

02/07/2021 Friday 

03/07/2021 Saturday 

05/07/2021 Monday 

06/07/2021 Tuesday 

07/07/2021 Wednesday 

08/07/2021 Thursday 

CLASSES: XI AND XII (PERIODIC TEST-2) 

Dates Days 

02/08/2021 Monday 

03/08/2021 Tuesday 

04/08/2021 Wednesday 

05/08/2021 Thursday 

06/08/2021 Friday 

07/08/2021 Saturday 

09/08/2021 Monday 

CLASSES III-XII (HALF-YEARLY EXAMINATION SCHEDULE) 

Dates Days 

15/09/2021 Wednesday 

17/09/2021 Friday 

20/09/2021 Monday 

22/09/2021 Wednesday 

24/09/2021 Friday 

28/09/2021 Tuesday 

30/09/2021 Thursday 

# The schedule is subjected to change with regard to prevailing circumstances. 

Second Term (October 2021 to March 2022) shall resume from Friday 1st October 2021. 


